MDEV-315-HH-LR8-MS
Part Number MDEV-315-HH-LR8-MS
Manufacturer Linx Technologies
Description KIT DEV TX 315MHZ MS SER LONG-RG
Quantity Available 2527 pcs in stock
Datasheets
1.MDEV-315-HH-LR8-MS.pdf
2.MDEV-315-HH-LR8-MS.pdf
MDEV-315-HH-LR8-MS Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of MDEV-315-HH-LR8-MS
Manufacturer Part Number MDEV-315-HH-LR8-MS Category RF/IF and RFID
Manufacturer Linx Technologies Description KIT DEV TX 315MHZ MS SER LONG-RG
Package / Case Quantity Available 2527
Type Transmitter Supplied Contents Board, 2 Transmitters, 2 Receivers, 2 Decoders, Antenna, CD
Series - Frequency 315MHz
For Use With/Related Products MS Long Range Handheld Series - 315MHz
MDEV-315-HH-LR8-MS 2527pcs New and Original in Stock, Find MDEV-315-HH-LR8-MS Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order MDEV-315-
HH-LR8-MS Linx Technologies with warrantied and confidence. RFQ MDEV-315-HH-LR8-MS : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for MDEV-315-HH-LR8-MS
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
MDEV-418-HH-LR8-MS KIT DEV MS HANDHELD TX 418MHZ Linx Technologies Inc. 2503 pcs
MDEV-418-HH-CP8-MS KIT DEV TX 418MHZ MS SERIES Linx Technologies Inc. 2582 pcs
MDEV-418-RM KIT MASTER EVAL 418MHZ RM SERIES Linx Technologies Inc. 2505 pcs
MDEV-433-HH-CP8-HS KIT DEV TX 433MHZ HS COMPACT Linx Technologies Inc. 2561 pcs
MDE6IC7120NR1 IC PWR AMP W-CDMA RF TO-270 NXP USA Inc. 2673 pcs
MDE6IC7120GNR1 IC PWR AMP W-CDMA RF TO-270 GW NXP USA Inc. 2540 pcs
MDEV-418-HH-CP8-HS KIT DEV TX 418MHZ HS COMPACT Linx Technologies Inc. 2668 pcs
MDEV-2.4-RC DEV TOOL HUM-RC 2.4GHZ USB Linx Technologies Inc. 2524 pcs
MDEV-315-HH-CP8-MS KIT DEV TX 315MHZ MS SERIES Linx Technologies Inc. 2636 pcs
MDEV-418-HH-LR8-HS KIT DEV TX 418MHZ HS LONG-RANGE Linx Technologies Inc. 2567 pcs
MDEV-433-HH-LR8-HS KIT DEV TX 433MHZ HS LONG-RANGE Linx Technologies Inc. 2687 pcs
MDEK1001 DWM1001 KIT-NO BATTERIES DecaWave 2631 pcs
MDEV-433-HH-KF-MS KIT MASTER DEV MS KEYFOB 433MHZ Linx Technologies Inc. 2600 pcs
MDE6IC9120GNR1 MOSFET N-CH RF 900MHZ TO-270-16 NXP USA Inc. 2689 pcs
MDEV-315-HH-KF-MS KIT MASTER DEV MS KEYFOB 315MHZ Linx Technologies Inc. 2624 pcs
MDEV-315-HH-LR8-HS SYSTEM DEV MS LONG-RANGE 315MHZ Linx Technologies Inc. 2581 pcs
MDEV-418-HH-KF-MS KIT MASTER DEV MS KEYFOB 418MHZ Linx Technologies Inc. 2684 pcs
MDEV-315-HH-CP8-HS SYSTEM DEV MS COMPACT 315MHZ Linx Technologies Inc. 2622 pcs
MDE6IC9120NR1 MOSFET N-CH RF 900MHZ TO-270-16 NXP USA Inc. 2638 pcs
MDEV-433-HH-CP8-MS KIT DEV TX 433MHZ MS SERIES Linx Technologies Inc. 2677 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
MDEV-315-HH-LR8-MS Details PDF